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1 (6 foot) rectangular glass table
4 (4.5 foot) rectangular glass tables
32" small round table
30 Fathom ghost chairs
70 white folding chairs
6 cocktail high-top tables
Fathom lounge furnishings
Gallery photo; printing, framing,
& mounting for up to 10 photos

INCLUDED IN YOUR RENTAL

1

65" flat screen TV
Use of Fathom ghost mirror
Downstairs catering prep area
Built-in sound system
Dry erase board kitchen
Patio umbrella
Event oversight
Small tent ($850)*

*Not included in the Standard rental fee

Looking to host a corporate retreat, reception or meeting at Fathom Gallery?
Great choice! We’d love to host your event.



Our indoor gallery and outdoor 
rooftop garden are directly 
connected and located on the 
second level of 1333 14th St, NW.

The indoor gallery consists of one 
large, open room (approx. 25' x 35'), 
an open layout kitchen (approx. 15' x 
20'), and one guest bathroom.
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GALLERY FLOOR PLAN
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25’

35’



All rentals include access to our private

outdoor rooftop garden (approx. 25' x 65').

Guest Capacities
Indoor gallery sit-down dinner: 65 guests

Rooftop garden sit-down dinner: 40 guests

Cocktail-style reception: 125 guests
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ROOFTOP GARDEN FLOOR PLAN
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25’

65’



The penthouse is located on the third 

floor, and consists of one large, open 

room (approx. 17' x 20') and one prep 

room (approx. 9' x 13') with an 

additional bathroom.

Past events have used this space for a 

photo booth setup, extra lounge 

seating, extra dinner seating or a prep 

area.
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PENTHOUSE FLOOR PLAN*

*The penthouse is additional to add on, and is not included in the standard rental fee.
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CORPORATE DROP-OFF SERVICES:

Monumental Food

Rachel Thaler

540.272.1626
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Eat and Smile 

Oliver Friendly 

202.270.1018

Relish Catering

Alison Bates

301.366.0823

B. Lin Catering

Roya Makki

202.838.3133 ext. 700

Occasions Catering

Napheissa Wallace-Owens

202.454.7898

Well Dunn Catering

Rosario Santos

202.543.7878

Heirloom DC

Elizabeth Carberry

703.534.0938

PRE-APPROVED CATERERS:

Chiko

Victoria Mulroy

202.558.9934

Get Plated Catering

Lisa DeMare

202.480.1852

Catering by Lebanese Taverna

Charles Holt

703.841.1503

Extra Fancy

Gianna Siddique

202.240.7177

Equinox Restaurant

Lauren Hughes

484.577.6656

Tatte Bakery

Matt Lasek

771.209.2144

mailto:RACHEL@MONUMENTALFOOD.COM
mailto:Oliver@eatandsmilecatering.com
mailto:abates@relishcateringdc.com
mailto:roya@blincatering.com
mailto:nwallace-owens@occasionscaterers.com
mailto:rsantos@welldunn.com
mailto:elizabeth@heirloomdc.com
mailto:events@tfrc.com
mailto:lisa@getplateddc.com
mailto:director@cateringbylt.com
mailto:gianna@rosesrestaurantgroup.com
mailto:lauren@equinoxrestaurant.com
mailto:Matthew.Lasek@TatteBakery.com
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ADDITIONAL VENDOR SERVICES:

Event Coordination / Design

Convatta Events

Theresa Converse

540.272.1626

Island Creek Events

Katharine Henning

202.445.1812

Elizabeth Carberry Creative

Elizabeth Carberry

703.851.9373

Rachel Kendall Events

Rachel Cumberland

610.291.2660

Entitled LLC

Tamisha Hawkins

202.277.2911

Security

Massive Entertainment

Lance Hogan

301.541.7725

-

Decor

Perfectly Adorned Event Decor

Kelisha Obua

410.417.8132

Experience Events

Angie McNair

240.435.9342

My Custom Balloons

Elmer

571.290.1259

Book Extraordinary

Andrew Robinson

301.788.6434

Photo Booth

Stand. Smile. Repeat.

703.851.9373

Videographer

Paperboys Films

Matt Armstrong

540.227.0706

Ohtay Productions

Taylor Brown

703.505.6700

mailto:theresa@convatta.com
mailto:katharine@islandcreekevents.com
mailto:hello@elizabethcarberry.com
mailto:rachel@rachelkendallevents.com
mailto:info@entitledlove.com
mailto:LHOGAN.269@GMAIL.COM
mailto:perfectlyadornedeventdecor@gmail.com
mailto:info@expeventsteam.com
mailto:contact@mycustomballoons.com
mailto:andrew@bookextraordinary.com
mailto:standsmilerepeat@gmail.com
mailto:taylor@ohtayproductions.com
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Photographer

Potok’s World Photography

202.549.5828

Sydney Rae Photography

Sydney Hulseman

828.545.0793

Silver Orchard Creative

Christine Baumgarten

(301)651-2699

Dessert

Buttercream Bakeshop

202.735.0102

The Red Bandana Bakery

Jaimie Mertz

240.284.6523

Specialty Add On

Oysters XO

Chef Rifko

917.297.5929

ADDITIONAL VENDOR SERVICES, CONTINUED:
Florist

Bee Inspired Events

Maya Bosnjak

202.340.5075

Wander & Whimsy

804.385.8100

Hair and Makeup

Makeup By Sarah Khan

Sarah Khan

Furniture and Decor Rentals

Something Vintage

Ashley Taylor

202.596.8445

Bubble Design Rentals 

Eric Tiplitz

(201) 933-0555

mailto:info@potoksworldphotos.com
mailto:sydneyrphotography@gmail.com
mailto:hello@buttercreamdc.com
mailto:orders@theredbandanabakery.com
mailto:info@oystersxo.com
mailto:beeinspiredevents@gmail.com
mailto:wanderandwhimsyfloral@gmail.com
mailto:sarahkhanmua@gmail.com
mailto:info@somethingvintagerentals.com
mailto:eric@bubblenyc.com
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DJ

MyDeejay

Nicole Litecky

888.438.6935

Bruce Pike Productions

301.831.9500

Ray Bialek Music

301.340.6206

AV Rentals

Total Audio Visual Systems, Inc.

Derrick White

202.737.3900

Valet

MJ Valet

Michael Jasser

202.905.8987

ADDITIONAL VENDOR SERVICES, CONTINUED:
Hotel

Viceroy Hotel

Morgan Woodbury

202.742.3141

Swann House

Travis Shelhorse

202.265.4414

The Darcy

Alesandra Johnson

202.521.7110

The Kimpton Banneker Hotel

Audrey Vincent

301.535.4620

The Washington Plaza Hotel

Alessandro Sifuentes

202.408.6130

Tent Rentals

Curated Events DC

La'Toya Walker

703.544.8055

mailto:hello@mydeejay.com
mailto:bruce@brucepikeproductions.com
mailto:ray@bialeksmusic.com
mailto:derrick@total-av.com
mailto:mjasser@mjvalet.com
mailto:morgan.woodbury@viceroyhotelsandresorts.com
mailto:stay@swannhouse.com
mailto:Alesandra.Johnson@thedarcyhotel.com
mailto:avincent@thebanneker.com
mailto:asifuentes@washingtonplazahotel.com
mailto:lwalker@curatedevents.com


Thank you for your interest in Fathom Gallery, we look forward to working 
with you for a wonderful event!
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Check out our other DC venues:
Fathom Gallery Georgetown 

Swann House 


